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201601040000
01190

01/04/2016
11:52:22 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM
JOHN

Instr
#:20040726000
414220

201601040000
01200

01/04/2016
11:52:23 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES EDMONDSON
JANSON

Instr
#:20021112000
558870

201601040000
01210

01/04/2016
11:52:24 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES GODFREY
GERALD E

Instr
#:20030707000
422030

201601110000
10560

01/11/2016
01:50:37 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
WILLIAM G

Instr
#:20030730000
487690

201601110000
10590

01/11/2016
02:04:13 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
JAMES

Instr
#:20030814000
533500

201601190000
19550

01/19/2016
03:46:11 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES OLIVEIRA
JULIO C

Instr
#:20120914000
350790

201601130000
12360

01/13/2016
10:24:01 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES VINSON
TERESA M

Instr
#:20050926000
499060

201601130000
12370

01/13/2016
10:24:02 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
HELEN M

Instr
#:20080325000
119880

201601130000
12380

01/13/2016
10:24:03 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
BENJAMIN
OBRIEN

Instr
#:20130806000
319590

201601130000
12410

01/13/2016
10:24:06 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
LARRY S

Instr
#:20040803000
431630

201601250000
24020

01/25/2016
12:05:50 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
BENNIE J

Instr
#:20140709000
207140

201602010000
32330

02/01/2016
12:48:46 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES KORCZ
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20060808000
382230

201602020000
33300

02/02/2016
10:40:30 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES CHAMPION
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20021106000
550450

201602030000
34840

02/03/2016
11:32:41 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES KIESTER
CHRISTOPHE
R S

Instr
#:20130219000
070750

201602160000
47580

02/16/2016
08:08:58 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20070329000
141860

201602160000
48620

02/16/2016
11:50:55 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES HUNT
DOUGLAS W

Instr
#:20021219000
636390

201602160000
48650

02/16/2016
11:52:10 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES LENOX
BARRY A

Instr
#:20031008000
677240

201602230000
55740

02/23/2016
12:07:48 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES WILDER
KENNETH F

Instr
#:20021021000
516750



201603020000
67330

03/02/2016
03:46:44 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20130215000
067080

201603210000
90360

03/21/2016
02:36:42 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050705000
334990

201603210000
90390

03/21/2016
02:39:38 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050818000
425810

201603210000
90400

03/21/2016
02:40:24 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050907000
462200

201603210000
90480

03/21/2016
02:46:21 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20061205000
588930

201603210000
90460

03/21/2016
02:44:06 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051122000
607930

201603210000
90500

03/21/2016
02:47:08 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070912000
428140

201603210000
90510

03/21/2016
02:47:47 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051202000
623670

201603210000
90550

03/21/2016
02:51:27 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050804000
397340

201603210000
90560

03/21/2016
02:53:38 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050412000
170910

201603210000
90580

03/21/2016
02:56:13 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050603000
268730

201603210000
90610

03/21/2016
03:00:05 PM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060501000
203460


